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77350

6450454
6450310

540
541

 
 

rot
schwarz

(B)450 x (T)355 x (H)20 mm
(B)450 x (T)355 x (H)20 mm

rechteckig
  

6450455
6450311

542
543

 
 

braun
grau

(B)450 x (T)355 x (H)20 mm
(B)450 x (T)355 x (H)20 mm

rechteckig
  

 

6450452
6450308

535
536

 
 

rot
schwarz

(B)410 x (T)305 x (H)20 mm
(B)410 x (T)305 x (H)20 mm

rechteckig
  

6450453
6450309

537
538

 
 

braun
grau

(B)410 x (T)305 x (H)20 mm
(B)410 x (T)305 x (H)20 mm

rechteckig
  

 

6450450
6450306

530
531

 
 

rot
schwarz

(B)350 x (T)270 x (H)20 mm
(B)350 x (T)270 x (H)20 mm

rechteckig
  

6450451
6450307

532
533

 
 

braun
grau

(B)350 x (T)270 x (H)20 mm
(B)350 x (T)270 x (H)20 mm

rechteckig
  

Fast-Food-Tablett

Bestell-
Nummer

Hersteller-
Nummer

VEFarbeMaßeAusführungProdukt

Fast-Food-Tablett, schwarzFast-Food-Tablett, rot

Fast-Food-Tablett, grauFast-Food-Tablett, braun

Fast-Food-Tablett
• aus Polypropylen
• mit Rand 20 mm
• bruchsicher
• stapelbar
• spülmaschinengeeignet

Anwendungsbeispiele:
- zur Mitnahme von Speisen und Getränken zum Tisch

Für wen geeignet:
- Schnellrestaurants
- Imbisse
- Kantinen


